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23120817

Saurav Roy

Male

OBC/MOBC

74.200

68.000

78.000

78.500

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

298.700

23162876

Himashree Das

Female

OBC/MOBC

78.200

75.333

66.059

77.143

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

296.735

23127772

Bikash Sinha

Male

OBC/MOBC

81.600

62.000

76.353

74.929

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

294.882

23107463

Nijara Das

Female

OBC/MOBC

75.200

55.333

76.647

86.111

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

293.292

23163826

Amiya Sarkar

Male

OBC/MOBC

77.000

60.000

63.412

90.650

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

291.062

Withheld

23114465

Bhargab Barman

Male

OBC/MOBC

83.200

69.333

55.588

81.900

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

290.022

23100283

Ananda Chandra Paul

Male

OBC/MOBC

83.600

68.000

64.647

72.800

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

289.047

23106009

Nikumani Pathak

Female

OBC/MOBC

80.800

63.333

64.588

77.643

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 00O 0O o000 |ooOo O

Assamese

286.364

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT:

BARPETA

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

TOTAL COUNT: 14
POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
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23101247

Barnali Nath

Female

0BC/MOBC

76.400

55.333

76.118

76.700

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

284.551

10

23104345

Jimi Thakuria

Female

0BC/MOBC

79.200

59.333

63.765

82.071

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

284.369

11

23105774

Pinki Nandi

Female

0BC/MOBC

79.200

55.333

72.412

76.700

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

283.645

12

23108866

Sampritee Gogoi

Female

0BC/MOBC

75.200

60.000

69.714

77.400

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

282.314

13

23122393

Babita Das

Female

0BC/MOBC

75.000

57.333

73.294

76.550

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

282.177

14

23108040

Himashree Ray

Female

0BC/MOBC

67.400

60.667

69.529

84.550

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0 |oOo ©

Assamese

282.146

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT:
CATEGORY: PwD

BARPETA

TOTAL COUNT: 5
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POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23131091 Md Nasir Ahmed Male UR 76.000 | 60.667 81.235 65.250 nce: O | Assamese | 283.152
PuD o 0
2 | 23105114 | Dhananjoy Ganguli Male UR 53.200 | 61.333 69.238 76.071 Nce: O | Assamese | 259.843
o 0
3 | 23122626 Dhananjoy Ray Male |OBC/MOBC| 64.800 | 56.000 61.533 70.835 nce: O | Assamese | 253.169
Pud o 0
4 | 23124183 Jutika Das Female |OBC/MOBC| 58.000 | 55.333 49.333 76.643 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 239.310
PuD o 0
5 | 23129081 Hirumani Das Female |OBC/MOBC| 55.800 | 56.667 38.300 68.300 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 219.067
o

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT:

CATEGORY: SC

BARPETA

TOTAL COUNT: 3
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POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo

Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS

No applied for % as marks

1 | 23128653 Priyanka Das Female sC 87.600 | 62.667 72.778 78.786 | Women | nec: O | Assamese | 301.830
eservation SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

2 | 23160807 Doli Das Female SC 77.200 | 57.333 75.294 87.400 Nce: O | Assamese | 297.227
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

3 | 23136865 Pranjal Deka Male sc 78.000 | 61.333 69.941 77.357 Nce: O | Assamese | 286.632
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19
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CATEGORY: STP

BARPETA

TOTAL COUNT: 10
POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
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23161274

Rajnandini Dhadumia

Female

STP

74.200

63.333

75.214

75.286

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

288.033

23161581

Malaya Sonowal

Female

STP

77.800

56.000

78.286

63.000

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

275.086

23131647

Priyakshi Das

Female

STP

78.600

62.667

57.500

74.714

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

273.481

23129357

Nabajyoti Gayari

Male

STP

69.200

60.000

68.176

75.857

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

273.234

23134867

Mintu Doley

Male

STP

77.600

56.000

69.857

69.200

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

272.657

23113204

Prabhakaran Mili

Male

STP

62.200

66.667

72.286

71.350

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

272.502

23164223

Pankaj Morang

Male

STP

68.600

64.667

65.389

73.786

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

272.441

23113926

Pallabi Medhi

Female

STP

74.000

60.000

67.471

70.286

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

271.756

23141709

Madhurjya Payun

Male

STP

73.400

60.667

63.571

73.600

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0O 0O |0 0O |00 |o0o©o ©

Assamese

271.238

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19
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DISTRICT: BARPETA TOTAL COUNT: 10
CATEGORY: STP POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
10 | 23135879 Probin Kr Doley Male STP 69.200 | 58.000 77.000 66.786 nce: O | Assamese | 270.986
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19
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BARPETA

TOTAL COUNT: 6
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POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
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23110626

Rafikul Islam

Male

UR

82.000

68.667

78.588

85.150

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

314.405

23116713

Rinku Hassan

Male

UR

76.600

62.000

85.353

86.700

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

310.653

Withheld

23134568

Anjuwara Dewan

Female

UR

81.600

60.667

75.471

92.650

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

310.387

Withheld

23143288

Shaharukh Khan

Male

UR

79.600

71.333

69.000

90.050

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

309.983

Withheld

23119071

Geetashree Das

Female

UR

79.600

68.667

72.176

87.000

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

307.443

23133567

Bikash Choudhury

Male

UR

83.600

74.000

70.731

78.071

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0 |oOo ©

Assamese

306.402

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT:

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

BARPETA

TOTAL COUNT: 4
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POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23115103 | Songita Borgohain Female |OBC/MOBC| 72.000 | 72.000 75.286 66222 | Women | nNcc: O | Assamese | 285.508
eservation SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23107212 Manisha Saikia Female | OBC/MOBC | 64.200 | 68.000 82.786 70.500 nce: O | Assamese | 285.486
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
3 | 23108833 Pinki Gogoi Female |OBC/MOBC| 67.600 | 62.000 74.857 78.100 Nce: O | Assamese | 282.557
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
4 | 23141137 Animesh Barman Male | OBC/MOBC| 79.000 | 56.667 62.708 72.700 Ncc: 10 [ Assamese | 281.075| Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




Page 9 of 11

DISTRICT: BARPETA TOTALCOUNT: 1
CATEGORY: PwD POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23160390 | Kusha Ram Hajong Male STP 52.000 | 60.667 49.882 70.929 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 233.478 PwD
SPOR: 0 Withheld
PwD cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT:

BARPETA

CATEGORY: STP

TOTAL COUNT: 4

Page 10 of 11

POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23162345 Puspalata Tahu Female STP 57.600 | 67.333 58.300 89.200 | Womeh | Ncc: O [Assamese | 272.433 | Withheld
eservation
" spor: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23107622 | ProbaniBasumatary | female STP 65.000 | 60.000 76.588 70.786 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 272.374 |  Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
3 | 23145399 | Dhrubajyoti Rabha Male STP 63.800 | 62.000 73.896 70.786 Ncc: 0 | Assamese | 270.482
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
4 | 23129406 Mridu Pawan Male STP 65.200 | 72.000 57.765 69.929 Nce: O | Assamese | 264.893
Kumbang SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: BARPETA
CATEGORY: UR

TOTAL COUNT: 2

Page 11 of 11

POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23108152 | Bhargavee Goswami | pemale UR 83.200 | 61.333 82.643 75500 | Women | ncc: O | Assamese | 302.676
eservation
" spor: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23129887 Nandita Sarma Female UR 77.800 | 66.667 78.471 74.786 Nce: O | Assamese | 297.723
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

1.This Provisional Merit List is prepared on the basis of the credentials submitted by the candidates themselves during online application. Any mismatch,
discrepancy in the uploaded credentials will lead to cancellation of the candidature.

2.Any claim for appointment to the post of Teacher on the basis of appearance of name in Provisional Merit List will NOT be entertained.

3.Appointment letters will be issued only to the candidates whose names appear in the Final Select List, to be published in due course of time.

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



